

----- FROM THE CAMPING AND CARAVANNING CLUB ------

## **Twitter Easter Competition April 2014**

- 1. Competition is open to UK residence only.
- 2. Employees of The Camping and Caravanning Club, immediate family of The Camping and Caravanning Club employees and parties professionally associated with the promotion may not enter this promotion.
- 3. The winner will be drawn from all correct entries received by the closing date.
- 4. Entrants will be deemed to have accepted these terms and conditions and agreed to be bound by them when entering the Promotion
- 5. Prize 12 months subscription to Bird Watching Magazine.
- Closing date: All entries must be received by 20.04.2014 through our Twitter page @Worldwide\_CCC. Entries received after this date or by any other means will not be counted.
- 7. The winner will be notified by email, through our Twitter account @Worldwide\_CCC.
- 8. Prize is non-transferable and there are no cash alternatives.
- 9. The Promoter reserves the right to amend these terms and conditions at any time.
- 10. Winner must contact the Camping and Caravanning Club to claim the prize by 31 July 2014.
- 11. The judge's decision shall be final and binding in all respects on all entrants. No correspondence will be entered into. Entries that do not comply in full with these entry rules and conditions will be disqualified.
- 12. The Promotion, and any dispute or claim arising out of or in connection with it, shall be governed by and construed in accordance with English law.
- 13. These terms and conditions are available on campingandcaravanningclub.co.uk.

**Promoter address:** Worldwide Motorhoming Holidays, The Camping and Caravanning Club Ltd, Greenfields House, Westwood Way, Coventry CV4 8JH.